
 

 

  

 
 L1824 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN - IN 
 

 

Date April 10, 2023 

 

Time:  10:00 AM 

Location: Capital Programs - ZOOM 

MPA Contract No.: L1824 

Title: GSE Maintenance Building 
 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Luciana Burdi Massport Capital Programs lburdi@massport.com 

Robert Hoeg Massport Capital Programs / PMA Consultants rhoeg@pmaconsultants.com / 
rhoeg@massport.com 

Jim Falvey Arora Engineers jfalvey@aroraengineers.com 

Scott Cipoletti Thornton Tomasetti Scipoletti@thorntontomasetti.com 

Jessie Delorey Rider Levett Bucknall (RLB) Jessie.delorey@us.rlb.com 

Mazen Sakr AW-ARCH mazen@aw-arch.com 

Sam Tinsley Thornton Tomasetti stinsley@thorntontomasetti.com 

 

 
 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 



 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Ed Bourget SAAM Architecture ed@saam-arch.com 

Kevin Hanley Dawood Kevin.hanley@dawood.net 

Susan Bator GeoEngineers sbator@geoengineers.com 

Gregg Yanchenko HKA, Inc. kha@npv.com 

Deacon Marvel Perkins Eastman d.marvel@perkinseastman.com 

Peter Koklanos LiRo Group koklanosp@liro.com 

John Deitering AW-ARCH john@aw-arch.com 

Dan Tenney Weston & Sampson tenneyd@wseinc.com 

Hadrian Millon AECOM Hadrian.millon@aecom.com 

Beth Grande Fitzemeyer & Tocci bgrande@f-t.com 

Huzefa Irfani Gannett Fleming hirfani@gfnet.com 

Peter Quigley Thornton Tomasetti pquigley@thorntontomasetti.com 

 



 

 

 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Derrick Choi Gensler Derrick_choi@gensler.com 

Brian Novelline Gannett Fleming bnovelline@gfnet.com 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


